WESTMOUNT AVE P. S.
HOME OF THE WIZARDS

APRIL 2022

IMPORTANT DATES TO
REMEMBER:

April 15th - Good Friday (No school)
April 18th - Easter Monday (No school)
April 22nd - Earth Day

April 27th - Wizard Wednesday
(and any other Wed. the kids want
to wear their Spirit Wear)

Coming up next month:
May 4th - Welcome to Kindergarten
Open House 4:00 - 5:00pm

DELTA BINGO funds support learning at
Westmount P.S.

Delta Bingo continues to generously help
us raise funds for technology, special
activities and projects for our school .

Now that the Delta has returned to
in-person attendance, all organizations
that receive funds are responsible to send
volunteers to help out.

Here are the dates and times assigned to
Westmount P.S.:

Friday May 6, 2022 12:30 PM
Friday May 13, 2022 12:30 PM
Friday May 20, 2022 12:30 PM
Friday May 27, 2022 12:30 PM
Friday September 2, 2022 12:30 PM
Wednesday September 7, 2022 10:30 PM
Friday September 9, 2022 12:30 PM
Friday September 16, 2022 12:30 PM
Friday September 23, 2022 12:30 PM
Friday September 30, 2022 12:30 PM

Each shift is 2 hours and volunteers must
complete an online training module prior to
the date selected.

Please let me know if you are able to
volunteer for one or several shifts! We
need 2 volunteers per date.

We must meet this volunteer commitment
to continue to receive funds. This is our
biggest fundraiser at Westmount.

THANK YOU!

ecoschools
ecoecoles

CAMNADA
April is an important month as we continue
to focus on sustainable actions to protect
the environment. As spring approaches
(we hope), classes will be engaging in
various planting and conservation projects.

Click here to learn more
about tips from Gr1 to
help conserve water!

Zoom in on each water
drop to “tap into” their
great ideas.



https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Cl4-T1gc4FvBqtEyxgXKU3AQax_KXcK0/view?usp=sharing
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